Time
10:00

10:15

10:45

11:10

11:35

11:55

12:30

1:05

1:35

2:00

2:35

3:00

3:20

Segment
Opening

Keynote
Speaker

Presentation 1

Presentation 2

Presentation 3

Lunch break

Panel 1

Panel 2

Presentation 4

Panel 3

Presentation 5

Presentation 6

Closing

SIT SUMMIT V
AGENDA

Summit MC: Martha McKeen (CBA Bank)

Topic
Welcome to SIT SUMMIT V

How to disrupt, when you're being
disrupted

How to humanise the way we talk
about cyber

Hunting for change and treasure

Understanding your audience with
Security Personas

Quiz / How to get involved with
Security, Influence & Trust Group?

Disrupting security behaviours

Ask an expert:
Your burning questions answered by
experts in the field

Hacking for Good: Disrupting how we
engage and find missing persons

Meet the CISOs disrupting security
behaviours

Keeping it real online

How to disrupt, like a Cyber Rockstar

Closing remarks

Presenter / organisation
Craig Templeton (REA Group)
Kate Monckton (NBNco)

Jeremy Fleming (Stage kings)

Olivia Grandjean-Thomsen
(Austcyber)

Christie Wilson (Unisuper)

Ben Dockar (BUPA)

Fiona An (ANZ Bank)

Simon Lee-Steere (NBNco)
Jasmin Krapf (Bupa)
Raven David (Harvey Norman)

Moderated by:

Helen Sultana (AusPost)
Chris Sant (ClearView Cyber)
Blair Adamson (Telstra)
Christie Wilson (Unisuper)

Moderated by
Erica Hardinge (ANZ Bank)
Linda Cavanagh (AustCyber)

Craig Templeton (REA Group)
Liam Connolly (Seek)
Marc Bown (Afterpay).

Moderated by

Jasmin Krapf (BUPA)
Trina Lowry

(New Zealand Government)

James Fell
(Victorian Government Emergency
Services)

Craig Templeton (REA Group)
Kate Monckton (NBNco)
Martha McKeen (CBA Bank)



