

Summit MC: Martha McKeen (CBA Bank)

Time	Segment	Topic	Presenter / organisation
10:00	Opening	Welcome to SIT SUMMIT V	Craig Templeton (REA Group) Kate Monckton (NBNco)
10:15	Keynote Speaker	How to disrupt, when you're being disrupted	Jeremy Fleming (Stage kings)
10:45	Presentation 1	How to humanise the way we talk about cyber	Olivia Grandjean-Thomsen (AustCyber)
11:10	Presentation 2	Hunting for change and treasure	Christie Wilson (Unisuper)
11:35	Presentation 3	Understanding your audience with Security Personas	Ben Dockar (BUPA)
11:55	Lunch break	Quiz / How to get involved with Security, Influence & Trust Group?	Fiona An (ANZ Bank)
12:30	Panel 1	Disrupting security behaviours	Simon Lee-Steere (NBNco) Jasmin Krapf (Bupa) Raven David (Harvey Norman) Moderated by: Helen Sultana (AusPost)
1:05	Panel 2	Ask an expert: Your burning questions answered by experts in the field	Chris Sant (ClearView Cyber) Blair Adamson (Telstra) Christie Wilson (Unisuper) Moderated by Erica Hardinge (ANZ Bank)
1:35	Presentation 4	Hacking for Good: Disrupting how we engage and find missing persons	Linda Cavanagh (AustCyber)
2:00	Panel 3	Meet the CISOs disrupting security behaviours	Craig Templeton (REA Group) Liam Connolly (Seek) Marc Bown (Afterpay). Moderated by
2:35	Presentation 5	Keeping it real online	Jasmin Krapf (BUPA) Trina Lowry (New Zealand Government)
3:00	Presentation 6	How to disrupt, like a Cyber Rockstar	James Fell (Victorian Government Emergency
3:20	Closing	Closing remarks	Services) Craig Templeton (REA Group) Kate Monckton (NBNco) Martha McKeen (CBA Bank)